
 

 

 

 

 
Become an “i - CARE” professional accountant with HKICPA’s NLP 

certification programme                           Programme Code: W090810 

 

i – CARE Programme Content and Timetable  

NLP is the methodology to overcome challenge in difficult situations  
 
i-CARE – Integrity, Communication, Achievement, Rapport, Empowerment 
 
About the certification 

The programme is an approved NLP training course authorized by the American Board of NLP, a worldwide 

recognized certification body with over 20,000 members.  Upon completion of the programme, the participants will 

receive a certificate jointly issued by HKICPA and Dr. Harry Wong (a certified NLP trainer) as a Certified 

Practitioner of Neuro-Linguistic Programming. 
 
As an option, the participants can also apply to be certified as a Certified NLP Coach through the American Board of 

NLP – Coaching Division. 

Target Audience Accounting Professionals  

Language English 

Fee 
HKD12,500 for HKICPA member or student; and IA/HKIAAT’s member or student 
HKD17,500 for non member 

Level of course General 

Venue 
Hong Kong Institute of CPAs Training Centre, 27/F., Wu Chung House,  
213 Queen’s Road East, Wanchai, Hong Kong 

Deadline for  
enrolment 

31 July 2009 

 

Topics Date and Time 
CPD 

Hours 

Orientation Monday, 10 August, 2009, 6:30 p.m. - 9:30 p.m.  3 

Module 1 – Integrity and accountability 

“Become a man of value and not merely a 

man of success.” 

Monday, 17 August, 2009, 6:30 p.m. - 9:30 p.m.  3 

Thursday, 20 August, 2009, 9:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m.  7 

Monday, 7 September, 2009, 2:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.  4.5 

Module 2 - Communication 

“The secret to getting ahead is getting 

started with communication.” 

Monday, 14 September, 2009, 6:30 p.m. - 9:30 p.m.  3 

Wednesday, 16 September, 2009, 9:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 7 

Wednesday, 7 October, 2009, 2:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.  4.5 

Module 3 – Achieve what you truly want 

“When there is a will, there is a way.” 

Monday, 19 October, 2009, 6:30 p.m. - 9:30 p.m.  3 

Wednesday, 21 October, 2009, 9:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m.  7 

Monday, 2 November, 2009, 2:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.   4.5 

Module 4 – Rapport with self and others 

“Networking is like a parachute, it works 

best when it is opened.” 

Monday, 9 November, 2009, 6:30 p.m. - 9:30 p.m. 3 

Monday, 16 November 2009, 9:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m.   7 

Saturday, 28 November, 2009, 2:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.   4.5 

Module 5 - Empowerment 

“May you live every day of your life with 

happiness and fulfilment.” 

Monday, 7 December, 2009, 6:30 p.m. - 9:30 p.m.  3 

Saturday, 19 December, 2009, 2:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.  4.5 

Monday, 21 December, 2009, 10:00 a.m. - 7:00 p.m.  7 

Consolidation and exam review Saturday, 9 January, 2010, 2:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.  4.5 

3-hour examination Monday, 18 January 2010, 6:30 p.m. - 9:30 p.m.  3 

Total CPD hours 83 


